Positie Naam
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30.

34.
35.

37.

40.

Jente's gelijk
Leo
Elvane
Sophie
Jari's
Jente
Jacco

Jan

Jan
Saskia
Willemien
Willemien
Johnno
Drieskes
Patricia
Willemien
Anita

De Womme
Anja

Kees
Stefan
Daan
Matt's
Jan
Manouk
De

Cas

Niels
Fedde
Bjorn
Boaz

Frits
Johnno
Sam

Tijn
Johannettta
Niek
Charles
Stefan
Pepijn's

in het geel
Brait
Klassement
Frijters

Gouden kaart
van Gastel
Verschuren
Matheeuwsen 1
Boomaars
Vanlaerhoven
van Lent 2

van Lent 3
Wens Algemeen
Algemene Olifan
van de Jagt

van Lent 1
Foesenek

Mix

vd Broek
Vanlaerhoven
van Hooydonk
Hennekam
Materiaalmannoh
Matheeuwsen 2
van den Broek
Olifantenparade
Aernouts
Herijgens

van Erk

Kuijten

Kuijten

Brait Algemeen
Wens 2

de Meijer
Melisse
Verschuren
Melisse

Mekes

van Gastel
Pilsbazen

Dagprijs - Etappe 20

Punten Verschil

77

71 -6
69 -8
64 -13
62 -15
62 -15
61 -16
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
60 -17
58 -19
58 -19
58 -19
58 -19
56 -21
53 -24
53 -24
51 -26
51 -26
51 -26
50 -27



41.

56.
57.

Mark

Met KX
Martin
Dennis
Bastiaensens
Eddy

Ad

Lott
Vincent
Judith

Tygo

Duuk

W.

Koen

Met KX

De Womme
Pedaleur
Brent

Foesenek
Rapse manne
Snepvangers
Vriends
Klassement
van de Jagt
Foesenek
Aernouts

van Hooijdonk
van Hooijdonk
Verschuren
Melisse
Vanlaerhoven
Brait
Klasbakke
Klimgeiten

de Charme
Foesenek

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
47
44
44

-28
-28
-28
-28
-28
-28
-28
-28
-28
-28
-28
-28
-28
-28
-28
-30
-33
-33



59.

62.

75.
76.
77.

79.
80.
81.

Max
Kuijtenbijters
Twans
Bastiaensens
Johnno

Frits
Drieskes

De Womme
Elvane
Groene
Sjoerd's
Faans
Sanne's
Nikki

Frans

Marij's
Aanval is de

Vieve
Drieskes
Jon

De slome
Faans
Sigi's
Penske's
Zero

Leenaerts

Steile Helling
Sprinters

Wens Sprint
Pijlsnel

Brait Sprint
Rappe Olifanten
Rappe mannen
Sprint
Olifanten
Rappe Kerels
Rittenkapers
Rappe mannen
de Meijer
Hennekam
Knackebrod
Wegfietsers
beste verdedigi
Schnitzel

de Meijer

Te Zware Olifan
Boomoors
Olifanten
Incognito's
Sukkelaars
Prullers

Point
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